ALASKA AIR GROUP INC COM USD0.01

ALASKA AIR GROUP INC COM USDO0.01
ISIN:  US0116591092

Overview

2024/04/18 19:12:45

Price
42.06 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

o

5.02% (2.01)

US0116591092
ALK

Tradegate

EUR

Transport
Stock

5,037 EUR
S&P 500

41.56 EUR (490)
41.62 EUR (480)
40.13 EUR
42.76 EUR
40.07 EUR
40.05 EUR
40.97296 EUR
5,965
244,403.69
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14
2024/01/23

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=168828600
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0116591092&ID_NOTATION=172501138
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0116591092&ID_NOTATION=172501138
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d5d3d83ca0a416c985424a7beb961c581a735be6f239c63356599cca3796c94c&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5a244ec7e84401180&time=1713548373&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=94068993838c4e2d2e2a2de54e565ebad92eb681734ea5ef0bb2f93ca01aadfd&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6c2b4f54c5345ca9c&time=1713548373&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=feecb80f89977f3b8d3d582f220df7022c1cafe0eaa7288a2f50d71f539b4f91&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5fd0021713a98e53b&time=1713548373&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b48b65baa47ec3ec403bf4a63437515bd67f8d10938fc15546af0c48aea3a12c&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4c7750d74aa9a12dd&time=1713548373&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2d73560e2bf05a6c365bfbcb5b40fa43248d87a5b4b29ddc53645a0f25360328&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=91955341326c3b26b&time=1713548373&tool=RSC

ALASKA AIR GROUP INC COM USD0.01

Details

2024/04/18 19:12:45

Price
42.06 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

5.02% (2.01)

ISIN US0116591092
Symbol ALK
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 5,037 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 41.56 EUR (490)
Ask (Ask size) 41.62 EUR (480)
Open 40.13 EUR
High 42.76 EUR
Low 40.07 EUR
Close (prev. day) 40.05 EUR
VWAP 40.97296 EUR
Volume (pcs) 5,965
Trading volume 244,403.69
Number of trades 14
Last size 70
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +22.93% +2.67% -30.81%
Perf (abs.) +7.47 +1.04 -17.83
Beta 1.48 1.29 1.21
Volatility 38.15 34.12 35.32
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

40.57 EUR (2024/04/10
30.88 EUR (2024/01/17
51.18 EUR (2023/07/11
29.41 EUR (2023/11/01

All listings for ALASKA AIR GROUP INC COM USD0.01

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume
(mio.)

Tradegate 2024/04/ 19:12 42.06 EUR 0.24
18

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 16:17 41.92 EUR 0.00
18

NYSE 2024/04/ 19:24 44.76 USD 148.50
18

Munich 2024/04/ 08:04 39.97 EUR 0.00
18

London Stock 2024/04/ 16:08 43.08 USD 0.02

39.12 EUR (455
37.04 EUR (312
35.08 EUR (645
37.76 EUR (398

_— — = D D = =

Number of
trades

14

34,121
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=172501138
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79042049
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=252483
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=198855985
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805360

ALASKA AIR GROUP INC COM USD0.01

CESKAS

spofitelna

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

10

2024/04/ 08:02 39.97 EUR 0.00
18

2024/04/ 16:31 42.04 EUR 0.00
18

2024/04/ 08:08 39.83 EUR 0.00
18
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805360
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31451051
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344563324
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17058

ALASKA AIR GROUP INC COM USD0.01

Company profile

Aaska

Contact Details
ALASKA AIR GROUP INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Patricia Bedient ~ Chairman of Board of

Directors

Adrienne Lofton ~ Member of Board of
Directors

Daniel Elwell Member of Board of
Directors

Dhiren Fonseca  Member of Board of
Directors

Eric Yeaman Member of Board of
Directors

Helvi Sandvik Member of Board of
Directors

James Beer Member of Board of
Directors

James Member of Board of

Thompson Directors

Kathleen Hogan  Member of Board of
Directors

Raymond Conner Member of Board of
Directors

Ben Minicucci Chairman of Managing
Board

Andrew Harrison Member of Executive
Committee

Constance von Member of Executive
Muehlen Committee

Shane Tackett Member of Executive
Committee
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